
Stifting

Schmied König

Rohrbachfeld

Meichenitschbrücke

Brodtrager

Otto Möbes Akademie

Posthof

Rieshang

Vorauer Kapelle

Kollonitschstraße

Hahnhofweg

Roßmanngasse

Aspasiagasse

Billrothgasse

St.Leonhard/Klinikum
Mitte

MONTAG-FREITAG
Monday - Friday

SAMSTAG
Saturday Sunday and holiday

UHR
hour

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

27 47

04 21 33 44 58

13 29 52

07 22 37 52

07 22 37 52

07 22 37 52

07 22 37 52

07 22 37 52

07 22 37 52

07 22 36 51

06 21 36 51

06 21 36 51

06 21 37 52

07 22 37 47

02 11 26 41 56

10 25 40

00 20 25 41

01 21 41

01 31 54

40

00 25 40 55

10 25 40 55

10 25 40 55

10 18 33 48

03 18 33 48

03 18 33 48

03 18 33 48

03 18 33 48

03 18 33 48

03 18 33 48

03 18 33 48

03 19 27 42 56

12 26 41 56

10 25 40 55

10 25 40

00 20 25 41

01 21 41

01 31 54

20 40

00 20 40

00 20 40 55

10 25 40 55

10 25 40 55

10 25 40 55

10 25 40 55

10 25 40 55

10 25 40 55

10 25 40 55

10 25 40 55

10 26 41 56

10 25 40 55

10 25 40

00 20 25 41

01 21 41

01 31 54


